
Summer 2019 Exams

Date Day Session Board Subject  Code Length in Minutes

13/05/2019 Monday AM OCR ICT R012 105

13/05/2019 Monday AM OCR Computer Science J276/1 90

13/05/2019 Monday AM Pearson BTEC Music 21512E 60

13/05/2019 Monday PM AQA Religious Studies Paper 1 8062/1 105

14/05/2019 Tuesday AM Pearson French Listening & Reading 1FR 01/3 110

14/05/2019 Tuesday PM Pearson Science ‐ Biology 1 1BI0 1 105

15/05/2019 WednesdayAM Pearson PE Paper 1 1PE0 01 105

15/05/2019 WednesdayPM AQA English Literature Paper 1 8702/1 105

16/05/2019 Thursday AM Pearson Science ‐ Chemistry 1 1CH0 1 105

17/05/2019 Friday AM Pearson French Written 1FR0 4 80

17/05/2019 Friday PM Pearson PE Paper 2 1PE0 02 75

17/05/2019 Friday PM OCR Drama J316/4 90

20/05/2019 Monday AM AQA Religious Studies SC 8061 105

20/05/2019 Monday AM AQA Religious Studies Paper 2 8062/2 105

21/05/2019 Tuesday AM AQA Maths Paper 1 8300/1 90

21/05/2019 Tuesday PM AQA Geography Paper 1 8035/1 90

22/05/2019 WednesdayAM Pearson Chinese Listening & Reading 1CN0 1/3 110

22/05/2019 WednesdayAM Pearson Spanish Listening & Reading 1SP0 1/3 110

22/05/2019 WednesdayPM Pearson Science ‐ Physics 1 1PH0 1 105

23/05/2019 Thursday AM AQA English Literature Paper 2 8702/2 135

24/05/2019 Friday AM Pearson Italian Listening & Reading 1IN0 1/3 110

24/05/2019 Friday PM AQA Design & Technology 8552/W 120

03/06/2019 Monday AM Pearson Chinese Written 1CN0 4 80

03/06/2019 Monday AM OCR History Paper 1 J411/21 60

04/06/2019 Tuesday AM AQA English Lanugage Paper 1 8700/1 105

04/06/2019 Tuesday PM Pearson Music 1MU0 03 105

05/06/2019 WednesdayAM Pearson Spanish Written 1SP0 4 80

05/06/2019 WednesdayPM AQA Geography Paper 2 8035/2 90

06/06/2019 Thursday AM AQA Maths Paper 2 8300/2 90

06/06/2019 Thursday PM OCR History Paper 2 J411/11‐19 105

07/06/2019 Friday AM AQA English Lanugage Paper 2 8700/2 105

07/06/2019 Friday PM Pearson Science ‐ Biology 2 1BI0 2 105

10/06/2019 Monday AM WJEC Food and Nutrition C356UA0‐1 105

11/06/2019 Tuesday AM AQA Maths Paper 3 8300/3 90

11/06/2019 Tuesday PM OCR History Paper 3 J411/31‐39 105

12/06/2019 WednesdayAM Pearson Science ‐ Chemistry 2 1CH0 2 105

12/06/2019 WednesdayPM AQA Geography Paper 3 8035/3 75

13/06/2019 Thursday AM Pearson German Listening & Reading 1GN0 1/3 110

13/06/2019 Thursday AM AQA Polish Listening & Reading 8688 L/R 110

13/06/2019 Thursday PM AQA Dance 8236/W 90

13/06/2019 Thursday PM AQA Statistics Paper 1 8382/1H 105

14/06/2019 Friday AM Pearson Science ‐ Physics 2 1PH0 2 105

14/06/2019 Friday PM AQA Further Maths Paper 1 8360/1 90

19/06/2019 WednesdayAM AQA Polish Written 8688/W 75

19/06/2019 WednesdayPM AQA Further Maths Paper 2 8360/2 120

17/06/2019 Monday AM Pearson German Written 1GN0 4 80

18/06/2019 Tuesday AM AQA Statistics Paper 2 8382/2H 105

26/06/2019 WednesdayAll Day JCQ Contingency Day


